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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/8/2015 12:21:54 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015

502,259.57 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

1/2/2015 85159 CD CK#3761 JANITORIAL SERVICES 400.00 501,859.57 

1/2/2015 85160 CD CK#3762 JANITORIAL SERVICES 700.00 501,159.57 

1/2/2015 85161 CD CK#3763 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 500,959.57 

1/2/2015 85162 CD CK#3764 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 500,832.82 

1/2/2015 85163 CD CK#3765 SECURITY @ WAL MART BLAC 95.70 500,737.12 

1/2/2015 85164 CD CK#3766 PER DIEM M HAMMER 117.00 500,620.12 

1/2/2015 85170 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1600 62,523.07 563,143.19 

1/2/2015 85171 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1619 78,504.69 641,647.88 

1/2/2015 85096 GJ Posted from UB System 909.33 642,557.21 

1/5/2015 85157 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 228.00 642,785.21 

1/5/2015 85165 CD CK#3767 COURSE #3275/KINYON 36.00 642,749.21 

1/5/2015 85166 CD CK#3768 COURSE#3270/KINYON 36.00 642,713.21 

1/5/2015 85167 CD CK#3769 LICENSE RENEWAL GABRIEL 222.00 642,491.21 

1/5/2015 85904 CR Auto Reverse of # 85157 (228.00) 642,263.21 

1/5/2015 85905 CR REVENUE A/S 228.00 642,491.21 

1/5/2015 85106 GJ Posted from UB System 113.28 642,604.49 

1/5/2015 85143 GJ Posted from UB System 778.42 643,382.91 

1/6/2015 85216 GJ LOAN TRANSFER FROM GF TO DWSRF 50,231.25 593,151.66 

1/6/2015 85223 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 9,084.40 602,236.06 

1/6/2015 85230 CD CK#3770 DECEMBER 2014-RETAINER FEE 150.00 602,086.06 

1/6/2015 85231 CD CK#3771 INS QUARTERLY PYMT 29,603.50 572,482.56 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 12,760.92 585,243.48 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 48.70 585,292.18 

1/7/2015 85303 CD CK#3772 DRUG TEST CHRIS CISNEROS 52.50 585,239.68 

1/7/2015 85307 CR REVENUE AGING SERVICES 121.50 585,361.18 

1/7/2015 85350 GJ TERM LIFE 2 496.30 585,857.48 

1/7/2015 85353 GJ DEP LIFE 15.50 585,872.98 

1/8/2015 85301 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT 25,000.00 560,872.98 

1/8/2015 85305 CD CK#3773 SHORT ON FED TAX & LOAN DE 1.96 560,871.02 

1/8/2015 85306 CD CK#3774 RENEWAL PLUMBING INSPECTO 55.00 560,816.02 

1/8/2015 85308 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1634 20,687.51 581,503.53 

1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 280.87 581,784.40 

1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 464.60 582,249.00 

1/9/2015 85322 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INT INCOME 7.54 582,256.54 

1/9/2015 85323 GJ TRANSFER FED TAX TO G/F INT INCOM 1.49 582,258.03 

1/9/2015 85324 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO G/F INT INCOME 14.38 582,272.41 

1/9/2015 85325 GJ TRANSFER ARSON TO G/F INT INCOME 0.11 582,272.52 

1/9/2015 85377 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 88.50 582,361.02 

1/9/2015 85902 CR Auto Reverse of # 85377 (88.50) 582,272.52 

1/9/2015 85903 CR REVENUE A/S 85.50 582,358.02 

1/11/2015 85363 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 35,793.14 546,564.88 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 1.94 546,562.94 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 648.83 547,211.77 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 6.90 547,218.67 

1/12/2015 85378 CR AGING SERVICDE REVENUE 235.50 547,454.17 

1/12/2015 85333 GJ Posted from UB System 78.15 547,532.32 

1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 1.88 547,530.44 

1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 1,297.27 548,827.71 

1/13/2015 85368 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO ST MAIN SALES 71.21 548,756.50 
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1/13/2015 85369 GJ CITY SALES TAX 109,152.64 657,909.14 

1/13/2015 85369 GJ CITY SALES TAX 43,661.06 701,570.20 

1/13/2015 85369 GJ CITY SALES TAX 21,830.52 679,739.68 

1/13/2015 85370 GJ ONCOR REFUND-AFTER UTILITY AUDIT 2,608.22 682,347.90 

1/13/2015 85374 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 84,923.28 597,424.62 

1/13/2015 85380 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 2,024.71 595,399.91 

1/13/2015 85383 CD CK#3775 CASH VOUCHER 107.50 595,292.41 

1/13/2015 85386 CD CK#3776 CITY SALES TAX 43,803.50 551,488.91 

1/13/2015 85390 CD CK#3777 RECORDING FEES 80.00 551,408.91 

1/13/2015 85813 GJ Auto Reverse of # 85369 (109,152.64) 442,256.27 

1/13/2015 85813 GJ Auto Reverse of # 85369 (43,661.06) 398,595.21 

1/13/2015 85813 GJ Auto Reverse of # 85369 (21,830.52) 420,425.73 

1/13/2015 85814 GJ CITY SALES TAX 130,983.16 551,408.89 

1/13/2015 85814 GJ CITY SALES TAX 43,661.06 595,069.95 

1/13/2015 85814 GJ CITY SALES TAX 21,830.52 573,239.43 

1/13/2015 85347 GJ Posted from UB System 355.08 573,594.51 

1/14/2015 85376 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 35,676.51 609,271.02 

1/14/2015 85391 CD CK#3778 MEAT 127.60 609,143.42 

1/14/2015 85393 CD CK#3779 MISSING & EXPLOITED CHILDR 36.00 609,107.42 

1/14/2015 85396 CD CK#3780 HUMAN TRAFFICKING-2170-JA 36.00 609,071.42 

1/14/2015 85403 CD CK#3781 HUMAN TRAFFICKING-3270-JUS 36.00 609,035.42 

1/14/2015 85404 CD CK#3782 PER DIEM 12.00 609,023.42 

1/14/2015 85405 CD CK#3783 PER DIEM 12.00 609,011.42 

1/14/2015 85406 CD CK#3784 PER DIEM 12.00 608,999.42 

1/14/2015 85407 CD CK#3785 PER DIEM 149.00 608,850.42 

1/14/2015 85408 CD CK#3786 PER DIEM 149.00 608,701.42 

1/14/2015 85493 CR REVENUE A/S 125.00 608,826.42 

1/14/2015 85501 CD CK#3787 PER DIEM CALVIN 38.00 608,788.42 

1/14/2015 85502 CD CK#3788 PER DIEM SHANE 38.00 608,750.42 

1/14/2015 85410 GJ Posted from UB System 4,616.77 613,367.19 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 1,676.45 615,043.64 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 615,043.64 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 615,042.38 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 615,043.62 

1/16/2015 85494 CR REVENUE A/S 153.85 615,197.47 

1/16/2015 85503 CD CK#3789 QTRLY STATE CRIMINAL COSTS 12,687.50 602,509.97 

1/16/2015 85875 CR MIXED BEVERAGE TAX REVENUE 700.60 603,210.57 

1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 330.08 603,540.65 

1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 603,539.39 

1/19/2015 85495 CR REVENUE A/S 130.00 603,669.39 

1/19/2015 85504 CD CK#3790 REGISTER FEE ELTING 75.00 603,594.39 

1/19/2015 85505 CD CK#3791 PER DIEM JARRETT ELTING 24.00 603,570.39 

1/19/2015 85506 CD CK#3792 REIMBURSE FOR FLOOR MATS 48.69 603,521.70 

1/19/2015 85507 CD CK#3793 HOLIDAY GIFT CERTIFICATES 1,240.00 602,281.70 

1/19/2015 85508 CD CK#3794 ANNUAL FEE UNEMPLOYMENT 886.48 601,395.22 

1/19/2015 85426 GJ Posted from UB System 335.87 601,731.09 

1/20/2015 85441 GJ Posted from UB System 321.68 602,052.77 

1/21/2015 85496 CR REVENUE A/S 119.50 602,172.27 

1/21/2015 85523 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1653 84,307.78 686,480.05 
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1/21/2015 85524 GJ AFLAC INS JANUARY TRANSFER P/R TO 277.80 686,757.85 

1/21/2015 85529 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO G/F 474.90 687,232.75 

1/21/2015 85532 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO G/F 14.26 687,247.01 

1/21/2015 85537 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 32,772.10 654,474.91 

1/21/2015 85446 GJ Posted from UB System 80.87 654,555.78 

1/21/2015 85483 GJ Posted from UB System 2,914.50 657,470.28 

1/22/2015 85509 CD CK#3795 RESTORED PD SERVER, RAID 2,584.00 654,886.28 

1/22/2015 85487 GJ Posted from UB System 8,734.63 663,620.91 

1/23/2015 85497 CR REVENUE A/S 162.00 663,782.91 

1/23/2015 85510 CD CK#3796 MILEAGE 2 TRIPS TO ABILENE 155.04 663,627.87 

1/23/2015 85511 CD CK#3797 MEAL & SCHOOL KINYON 243.63 663,384.24 

1/23/2015 85512 CD CK3798 INTERMEDIATE USE OF FORCE-G 72.00 663,312.24 

1/23/2015 85513 CD CK#3799 REIMBURSE FOR EYE DR VISIT- 30.00 663,282.24 

1/23/2015 85538 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1674 57,826.06 721,108.30 

1/23/2015 85808 CD Auto Reverse of # 85512 (72.00) 721,180.30 

1/23/2015 85488 GJ Posted from UB System 1,333.29 722,513.59 

1/26/2015 85498 CR REVENUE A/S 121.50 722,635.09 

1/26/2015 85489 GJ Posted from UB System 1,470.00 724,105.09 

1/27/2015 85490 GJ Posted from UB System 829.99 724,935.08 

1/28/2015 85541 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 78,816.32 646,118.76 

1/28/2015 85553 CD CK#3801 SAGE HRMS TECH SUPPORT R 3,342.14 642,776.62 

1/28/2015 85557 CR REVENUE A/S 272.50 643,049.12 

1/28/2015 85558 GJ REIMBURSEMENT FROM BACEL CANTREL 665.86 643,714.98 

1/28/2015 85559 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO G/F 168.98 643,883.96 

1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 63.07 643,947.03 

1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 495.26 644,442.29 

1/29/2015 85873 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1688 105,859.90 750,302.19 

1/29/2015 85876 CR REIMBURSE FOR BLUEBONNET SHIRTS 403.20 750,705.39 

1/29/2015 85881 CD CK#3802 BLUEBONNET CHAPTER SHIRTS 561.36 750,144.03 

1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 750,142.77 

1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 1,774.83 751,917.60 

1/30/2015 85877 CR REVENUE A/S 141.00 752,058.60 

1/30/2015 85878 CR REVENUE REGENCY INN 3,643.12 755,701.72 

1/30/2015 85882 CD CK#3803 GW CONTRACTUAL SERV 150.00 755,551.72 

1/30/2015 85883 CD CK#3804 EXAM FEE FIRE INSPEC BRET 85.00 755,466.72 

1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 15,958.31 771,425.03 

1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 3.72 771,428.75 

1/31/2015 85916 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 145.46 771,574.21 

1,201,590.19 430,015.98 Totals 771,574.21 

DREnding Balance 771,574.21 


